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• Connector: ST, SC, LC, FC or MTRJ; cables with other types of connectors are available upon request. 
• Cable: 9μm/125μm, PVC fiber zipcord (duplex), single-mode, YELLOW color.  

LC to ST, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DLC-DST-S-1M 1 Meter $22.53 21.50 19.97
800-DLC-DST-S-2M 2 Meters 23.41 22.34 20.75
800-DLC-DST-S-3M 3 Meters 24.29 23.18 21.53
800-DLC-DST-S-5M 5 Meters 26.05 24.86 23.09
800-DLC-DST-S-10M 10 Meters 30.45 29.06 26.99
800-DLC-DST-S-15M 15 Meters 34.85 33.26 30.89

LC to SC, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DLC-DSC-S-1M 1 Meter $22.53 21.50 19.97
800-DLC-DSC-S-2M 2 Meters 23.41 22.34 20.75
800-DLC-DSC-S-3M 3 Meters 24.29 23.18 21.53
800-DLC-DSC-S-5M 5 Meters 26.05 24.86 23.09
800-DLC-DSC-S-10M 10 Meters 30.45 29.06 26.99
800-DLC-DSC-S-15M 15 Meters 34.85 33.26 30.89

LC to LC, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DLC-DLC-S-1M 1 Meter $25.52 24.36 22.62
800-DLC-DLC-S-2M 2 Meters 26.40 25.20 23.40
800-DLC-DLC-S-3M 3 Meters 27.28 26.04 24.18
800-DLC-DLC-S-5M 5 Meters 29.04 27.72 25.74
800-DLC-DLC-S-10M 10 Meters 33.44 31.92 29.64
800-DLC-DLC-S-15M 15 Meters 37.84 36.12 33.54

• Protect fiber connector ferrule from dust or scratch of the glass surface.
• Unique attachment design - Dust cover attached and tied to the fiber    

cable so it doesn’t get lost while handling. 
• Cover the ferrule for LC, MU, SC, ST and FC connectors. 
• P60 PVC material - never damage the ferrule.
• Available in 9 colors.

ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-9 10-19 20+
895-DC-LM-XX Dust cover for LC or MU connector, 50pcs/pk $11.44 10.92 10.14
895-DC-TCF-XX Dust cover for ST, SC, or FC connector 50pcs/pk 11.44 10.92 10.14

SC clip

LC to ST

LC to SC

LC to LC

SINGLE-MODE CABLES

FIBER OPTIC CABLE DUST COVERS

MTRJ to MTRJ, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-MTRJ-MTRJ-S-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

MTRJ to MTRJ

MTRJ to LC, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-MTRJ-LC-S-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

MTRJ to LC

MTRJ to SC, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-MTRJ-SC-S-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

SC clip MTRJ to SC

MTRJ to ST, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-MTRJ-ST-S-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

MTRJ to ST

ST to SC, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DST-DSC-S-1M 1 Meter $19.89 18.98 17.63
800-DST-DSC-S-2M 2 Meters 20.77 19.82 18.41
800-DST-DSC-S-3M 3 Meters 21.65 20.66 19.19
800-DST-DSC-S-5M 5 Meters 23.41 22.34 20.75
800-DST-DSC-S-10M 10 Meters 27.81 26.54 24.65
800-DST-DSC-S-15M 15 Meters 32.21 30.74 28.55                  

SC to SC, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE 
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DSC-DSC-S-1M 1 Meter $19.89 18.98 17.63
800-DSC-DSC-S-2M 2 Meters 20.77 19.82 18.41
800-DSC-DSC-S-3M 3 Meters 21.65 20.66 19.19
800-DSC-DSC-S-5M 5 Meters 23.41 22.34 20.75
800-DSC-DSC-S-10M 10 Meters 27.81 26.54 24.65
800-DSC-DSC-S-15M 15 Meters 32.21 30.74 28.55

ST to ST, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH 1-24 25-49 50+
800-DST-DST-S-1M 1 Meter $19.89 18.98 17.63
800-DST-DST-S-2M 2 Meters 20.77 19.82 18.41
800-DST-DST-S-3M 3 Meters 21.65 20.66 19.19
800-DST-DST-S-5M 5 Meters 23.41 22.34 20.75
800-DST-DST-S-10M 10 Meters 27.81 26.54 24.65
800-DST-DST-S-15M 15 Meters 32.21 30.74 28.55

ST to ST

SC clip SC to SC

FC to FC, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DFC-DFC-S-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

FC to FC

FC to MTRJ, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DFC-MTRJ-S-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

FC to MTRJ

FC to LC, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DFC-DLC-S-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

FC to LC

FC to SC, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DFC-DSC-S-XX XX = Length of Cable in Meter

SC clip

FC to SC

FC to ST, DUPLEX, SINGLEMODE
ORDER CODE LENGTH
800-DFC-DST-S-XX XX = Length of Cable in MeterFC to ST

ST to SC

XX = Color

WH = White
GY = Gray
BK = Black
BL = Blue
GN = Green
RD = Red
OR = Orange
YL =Yellow
IV = Ivory

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.00/Meter

SC clip

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $22.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $22.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $25.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $22.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $22.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $25.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $23.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $22.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $22.00 + $1.00/Meter

• Custom Length: $20.00 + $1.00/Meter

895-DC-TCF-RD 895-DC-LM-BL
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